Poll Statistics

Total Votes (in all polls): 2274

Received adequate information - Do you feel that you have received
adequate information regarding COVID-19 from your department?

PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

MAYOR RANDALL L. WOODFIN

Polling Question Results
CITY EMPLOYEES

(Recorded April 8, 2020)

Question #1:

Do you feel that you have received
adequate information regarding
COVID-19 from your department?

* Yes 334(67.1%)
* No 164 (32.9%)

& Yes @ No




Mayaor - City Employess 2 Poll Statistics

Feel safer with protocd|ls - Do the COVID-19 protocols that have
been put into place make you feel safer?

PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

MAYOR RANDALL L. WOODFIN

Polling Question Results
CITY EMPLOYEES

(Recorded April 8, 2020)

Question #2:
Do the COVID-19 protocols that have

been put into place make you feel
safer?

* Much safer 120 (22.8.%)
 Somewhat safer 241 (45.8%)
* Not much safer 165 (31.4%)

& Much safer @ Somewhat safer @ Mot much safer




Mayor - City Employess 2 Poll Statistics

Contact with persons with symptoms - Have you come into contact with
anyone who you believe has had COVID-19 symptoms?

PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

MAYOR RANDALL L. WOODFIN

Polling Question Results
CITY EMPLOYEES

(Recorded April 8, 2020)

Question #3:
Have you come into contact with

anyone who you believe has had
COVID-19 symptoms?

* Yes 91(21.8%)
« No 326(78.2%)

& Yes @ Mo




Mayar - City Employees 2 Poll Statistics

Tested for COVID-19 symptoms - Have you or anyone in your
household been tested for COVID-197

PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

MAYOR RANDALL L. WOODFIN

Polling Question Results
CITY EMPLOYEES

(Recorded April 8, 2020)

Question #4:
Have or anyone in your household
been tested for COVID-19?

* Yes 32 (6.9%)
* No 435(93.1.%)

& Yes @ No




Mayor - City Employees 2 Poll Statistics

Would you be tested - If it were readily available, would you
be tested for COVID-197

PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

MAYOR RANDALL L. WOODFIN

Polling Question Results
CITY EMPLOYEES

(Recorded April 8, 2020)

Question #5:
If it were readily available, would
you be tested for COVID-19?

* Yes 283 (77.3%)
* No 83 (22.7%)

& Yes @ Mo




